
Deconectari programate Briceni - 20.11.2023-26.11.2023

Data/ora

deconectarii

Data/ora
conectarii

Adresa deconectarii
Denumirea
PT

Denumirea
lucrarilor

LEA/PT

2023-11-20
08:00:00

2023-11-20
16:00:00

S.MIHAILENI: PT165COL5
Curatirea
traseului

LEA
10KV

2023-11-20
08:00:00

2023-11-20
16:00:00

OR.BRICENI: TURGHENEV, STAMATI,
CONSTRUCTORILOR, TURGHENEV STR-LA,
INDEPENDENTEI, CONSTRUCTORILOR

PT553BR4F1
Reparatia
curente

LEA 0.4
KV

2023-11-20
08:00:00

2023-11-20
16:00:00

S.MIHAILENI: PT166COL5
Curatirea
traseului

LEA
10KV

2023-11-20
08:00:00

2023-11-20
16:00:00

S.BALCAUTI: PT170COL5
Curatirea
traseului

LEA
10KV

2023-11-20
08:00:00

2023-11-20
16:00:00

S.BALCAUTI: PT175COL5
Curatirea
traseului

LEA
10KV

2023-11-20
08:00:00

2023-11-20
16:00:00

S.BALCAUTI: PT487COL5
Curatirea
traseului

LEA
10KV

2023-11-20
08:00:00

2023-11-20
16:00:00

S.GROZNITA: PT168COL5
Curatirea
traseului

LEA
10KV

2023-11-20
08:00:00

2023-11-20
16:00:00

S.GROZNITA: PT171COL5
Curatirea
traseului

LEA
10KV

2023-11-20
09:00:00

2023-11-20
16:00:00

S:LARGA PT242LG3
Reparatia
curente

PT-
10/0.4
KV

2023-11-20
09:00:00

2023-11-20
16:00:00

S:LARGA PT252LG12
Reparatia
curente

PT-
10/0.4
KV

2023-11-21
08:00:00

2023-11-21
16:00:00

S.MARCAUTI: PT176COL5
Curatirea
traseului

LEA
10KV

2023-11-21
08:00:00

2023-11-21
16:00:00

S.MARCAUTI: PT177COL5
Curatirea
traseului

LEA
10KV

2023-11-21
08:00:00

2023-11-21
16:00:00

S.MARCAUTI: PT179COL5
Curatirea
traseului

LEA
10KV

2023-11-21
08:00:00

2023-11-21
16:00:00

S.MARCAUTI: PT180COL5
Curatirea
traseului

LEA
10KV

2023-11-21
08:00:00

2023-11-21
16:00:00

S.MARCAUTI: PT182COL5
Curatirea
traseului

LEA
10KV

2023-11-21
08:00:00

2023-11-21
16:00:00

S.MARCAUTI: PT183COL5
Curatirea
traseului

LEA
10KV

2023-11-21
08:00:00

2023-11-21
16:00:00

S.MARCAUTI: PT184COL5
Curatirea
traseului

LEA
10KV

2023-11-21
08:00:00

2023-11-21
17:00:00

S.PERERITA: PT387TT13F1 Investitii
LEA 0.4
KV

2023-11-21
08:00:00

2023-11-21
16:00:00

S.GRIMANCAUTI: PT34BR27F2
Curatirea
traseului

LEA 0.4
KV

2023-11-21
09:00:00

2023-11-21
16:00:00

S.COTEALA PT446LP7
Curatirea
traseului

PT-
10/0.4
KV

2023-11-21
09:00:00

2023-11-21
16:00:00

S:COTEALA PT442LP7
Reparatia
curente

PT-
10/0.4
KV



Data/ora
deconectarii

Data/ora
conectarii

Adresa deconectarii DenumireaPT
Denumirea
lucrarilor

LEA/PT

2023-11-21
09:00:00

2023-11-21
16:00:00

S:COTEALA PT444LP7
Reparatia
curente

PT-
10/0.4
KV

2023-11-22
08:00:00

2023-11-22
17:00:00

S.PERERITA: PT387TT13F2 Investitii
LEA 0.4
KV

2023-11-22
08:00:00

2023-11-22
16:00:00

S.HALAHORA DE JOS: PT159COL7F1
Curatirea
traseului

LEA 0.4
KV

2023-11-22
08:00:00

2023-11-22
16:00:00

S.LARGA PT240LG3
Reparatia
curente

LEA
10KV

2023-11-22
08:00:00

2023-11-22
16:00:00

S.LARGA PT242LG3
Reparatia
curente

LEA
10KV

2023-11-22
08:00:00

2023-11-22
16:00:00

S.LARGA PT243LG3
Reparatia
curente

LEA
10KV

2023-11-22
08:00:00

2023-11-22
16:00:00

S.LARGA PT254LG3
Reparatia
curente

LEA
10KV

2023-11-22
08:00:00

2023-11-22
16:00:00

S.LARGA PT265LG3
Reparatia
curente

LEA
10KV

2023-11-22
08:00:00

2023-11-22
16:00:00

S.LARGA PT518LG3
Reparatia
curente

LEA
10KV

2023-11-22
08:00:00

2023-11-22
16:00:00

S.LARGA PT565LG3
Reparatia
curente

LEA
10KV

2023-11-22
08:00:00

2023-11-22
16:00:00

S.LARGA PT241LG4
Reparatia
curente

LEA
10KV

2023-11-22
08:00:00

2023-11-22
16:00:00

S.LARGA PT246LG4
Reparatia
curente

LEA
10KV

2023-11-22
08:00:00

2023-11-22
16:00:00

S.LARGA PT247LG4
Reparatia
curente

LEA
10KV

2023-11-22
08:00:00

2023-11-22
16:00:00

S.LARGA PT484LG4
Reparatia
curente

LEA
10KV

2023-11-22
08:00:00

2023-11-22
16:00:00

S.LARGA PT506LG4
Reparatia
curente

LEA
10KV

2023-11-22
08:30:00

2023-11-22
17:30:00

S.GRIMESTI: PT411TT7 Investitii
LEA 0.4
KV

2023-11-22
09:00:00

2023-11-22
16:00:00

S.LARGA PT241LG4
Curatirea
traseului

LEA
10KV

2023-11-22
09:00:00

2023-11-22
16:00:00

S.LARGA PT246LG4
Curatirea
traseului

LEA
10KV

2023-11-22
09:00:00

2023-11-22
16:00:00

S.LARGA PT247LG4
Curatirea
traseului

LEA
10KV

2023-11-22
09:00:00

2023-11-22
16:00:00

S.LARGA PT484LG4
Curatirea
traseului

LEA
10KV

2023-11-22
09:00:00

2023-11-22
16:00:00

S.LARGA PT506LG4
Curatirea
traseului

LEA
10KV

2023-11-22
09:00:00

2023-11-22
16:00:00

S:COTEALA PT443LP7
Reparatia
curente

PT-
10/0.4
KV

2023-11-22
09:00:00

2023-11-22
16:00:00

S:COTEALA PT561LP7
Reparatia
curente

PT-
10/0.4
KV

2023-11-23
08:00:00

2023-11-23
17:00:00

S.GRIMESTI: PT411TT7 Investitii
LEA 0.4
KV



Data/ora
deconectarii

Data/ora
conectarii

Adresa deconectarii DenumireaPT
Denumirea
lucrarilor

LEA/PT

2023-11-23
08:00:00

2023-11-23
17:00:00

S.PERERITA: PT387TT13F1 Investitii
LEA 0.4
KV

2023-11-23
08:00:00

2023-11-23
16:00:00

S.HALAHORA DE JOS: PT159COL7F3
Curatirea
traseului

LEA 0.4
KV

2023-11-23
09:00:00

2023-11-23
16:00:00

S.LARGA PT236LG12
Curatirea
traseului

LEA
10KV

2023-11-23
09:00:00

2023-11-23
16:00:00

S.LARGA PT237LG12
Curatirea
traseului

LEA
10KV

2023-11-23
09:00:00

2023-11-23
16:00:00

S.LARGA PT248LG12
Curatirea
traseului

LEA
10KV

2023-11-23
09:00:00

2023-11-23
16:00:00

S.LARGA PT266LG12
Curatirea
traseului

LEA
10KV

2023-11-23
09:00:00

2023-11-23
16:00:00

S.LARGA PT418LG12
Curatirea
traseului

LEA
10KV

2023-11-23
09:00:00

2023-11-23
16:00:00

S.LARGA PT504LG12
Curatirea
traseului

LEA
10KV

2023-11-23
09:00:00

2023-11-23
16:00:00

S.LARGA PT595LG12
Curatirea
traseului

LEA
10KV

2023-11-23
09:00:00

2023-11-23
16:00:00

S.LARGA PT250LG15
Curatirea
traseului

LEA
10KV

2023-11-23
09:00:00

2023-11-23
16:00:00

S.LARGA PT270LG15
Curatirea
traseului

LEA
10KV

2023-11-23
09:00:00

2023-11-23
16:00:00

S.LARGA PT271LG15
Curatirea
traseului

LEA
10KV

2023-11-23
09:00:00

2023-11-23
16:00:00

S.LARGA PT286LG15
Curatirea
traseului

LEA
10KV

2023-11-23
09:00:00

2023-11-23
16:00:00

S.LARGA PT273LG15
Curatirea
traseului

LEA
10KV

2023-11-23
09:00:00

2023-11-23
16:00:00

S.LARGA PT606LG15
Curatirea
traseului

LEA
10KV

2023-11-23
09:00:00

2023-11-23
16:00:00

S.LARGA PT610LG15
Curatirea
traseului

LEA
10KV

2023-11-23
09:00:00

2023-11-23
16:00:00

S:COTEALA PT446LP7
Reparatia
curente

PT-
10/0.4
KV

2023-11-23
09:00:00

2023-11-23
16:00:00

S:COTEALA PT584LP7
Reparatia
curente

PT-
10/0.4
KV

2023-11-24
08:00:00

2023-11-24
16:00:00

S.GRIMANCAUTI: PT26BR27
Curatirea
traseului

LEA
10KV

2023-11-24
08:00:00

2023-11-24
16:00:00

S.GRIMANCAUTI: PT27BR27
Curatirea
traseului

LEA
10KV

2023-11-24
08:00:00

2023-11-24
16:00:00

S.GRIMANCAUTI: PT29BR27
Curatirea
traseului

LEA
10KV

2023-11-24
08:00:00

2023-11-24
16:00:00

S.GRIMANCAUTI: PT30BR27
Curatirea
traseului

LEA
10KV

2023-11-24
08:00:00

2023-11-24
16:00:00

S.GRIMANCAUTI: PT31BR27
Curatirea
traseului

LEA
10KV

2023-11-24
08:00:00

2023-11-24
16:00:00

S.GRIMANCAUTI: PT32BR27
Curatirea
traseului

LEA
10KV



Data/ora
deconectarii

Data/ora
conectarii

Adresa deconectarii DenumireaPT
Denumirea
lucrarilor

LEA/PT

2023-11-24
08:00:00

2023-11-24
16:00:00

S.GRIMANCAUTI: PT34BR27
Curatirea
traseului

LEA
10KV

2023-11-24
08:00:00

2023-11-24
16:00:00

S.GRIMANCAUTI: PT35BR27
Curatirea
traseului

LEA
10KV

2023-11-24
08:00:00

2023-11-24
16:00:00

S.GRIMANCAUTI: PT36BR27
Curatirea
traseului

LEA
10KV

2023-11-24
08:00:00

2023-11-24
16:00:00

S.GRIMANCAUTI: PT37BR27
Curatirea
traseului

LEA
10KV

2023-11-24
08:00:00

2023-11-24
16:00:00

S.GRIMANCAUTI: PT81BR27
Curatirea
traseului

LEA
10KV

2023-11-24
08:00:00

2023-11-24
16:00:00

S.GRIMANCAUTI: PT91BR27
Curatirea
traseului

LEA
10KV

2023-11-24
08:00:00

2023-11-24
16:00:00

S.GRIMANCAUTI: PT181BR27
Curatirea
traseului

LEA
10KV

2023-11-24
08:00:00

2023-11-24
16:00:00

S.GRIMANCAUTI: PT264BR27
Curatirea
traseului

LEA
10KV

2023-11-24
08:00:00

2023-11-24
16:00:00

S.GRIMANCAUTI: PT348BR27
Curatirea
traseului

LEA
10KV

2023-11-24
08:00:00

2023-11-24
16:00:00

S.GRIMANCAUTI: PT417BR27
Curatirea
traseului

LEA
10KV

2023-11-24
08:00:00

2023-11-24
16:00:00

S.GRIMANCAUTI: PT441BR27
Curatirea
traseului

LEA
10KV

2023-11-24
08:00:00

2023-11-24
16:00:00

S.GRIMANCAUTI: PT447BR27
Curatirea
traseului

LEA
10KV

2023-11-24
08:00:00

2023-11-24
16:00:00

S.GRIMANCAUTI: PT449BR27
Curatirea
traseului

LEA
10KV

2023-11-24
08:00:00

2023-11-24
16:00:00

S.GRIMANCAUTI: PT507BR27
Curatirea
traseului

LEA
10KV

2023-11-24
08:00:00

2023-11-24
16:00:00

S.GRIMANCAUTI: PT508BR27
Curatirea
traseului

LEA
10KV

2023-11-24
08:00:00

2023-11-24
16:00:00

S.GRIMANCAUTI: PT523BR27
Curatirea
traseului

LEA
10KV

2023-11-24
08:00:00

2023-11-24
16:00:00

S.GRIMANCAUTI: PT529BR27
Curatirea
traseului

LEA
10KV

2023-11-24
08:00:00

2023-11-24
16:00:00

S.GRIMANCAUTI: PT530BR27
Curatirea
traseului

LEA
10KV

2023-11-24
08:00:00

2023-11-24
16:00:00

S.GRIMANCAUTI: PT536BR27
Curatirea
traseului

LEA
10KV

2023-11-24
08:00:00

2023-11-24
16:00:00

S.GRIMANCAUTI: PT559BR27
Curatirea
traseului

LEA
10KV

2023-11-24
08:00:00

2023-11-24
16:00:00

S.GRIMANCAUTI: PT570BR27
Curatirea
traseului

LEA
10KV

2023-11-24
08:00:00

2023-11-24
16:00:00

S.GRIMANCAUTI: PT576BR27
Curatirea
traseului

LEA
10KV

2023-11-24
08:00:00

2023-11-24
16:00:00

S.HALAHORA DE JOS: PT558COL7F3
Curatirea
traseului

LEA 0.4
KV

2023-11-24
08:00:00

2023-11-24
17:00:00

S.PERERITA: PT387TT13F2 Investitii
LEA 0.4
KV

2023-11-24
08:00:00

2023-11-24
17:00:00

S.GRIMESTI: PT411TT7 Investitii
LEA 0.4
KV



Data/ora
deconectarii

Data/ora
conectarii

Adresa deconectarii DenumireaPT
Denumirea
lucrarilor

LEA/PT

2023-11-24
09:00:00

2023-11-24
16:00:00

OR.BRICENI: INDEPENDENTEI:23;25 PT51BR3F1
Montarea
magistralei in
panou gofrat

Bloc
locativ

2023-11-25
08:00:00

2023-11-25
17:00:00

S.PERERITA: PT387TT13F1 Investitii
LEA 0.4
KV

2023-11-26
08:00:00

2023-11-26
17:00:00

S.PERERITA: PT387TT13F2 Investitii
LEA 0.4
KV


